
WTRC
HOT Dam 2017
Age Group Results-2M
August 19, 2017
Results By WTRC

Male Overall Winner
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Phil Eiseman        Lubbock  TEXAS     29             
1    10:56.9

Male  7 to  9
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Camden Baxter       Lubbock  TEXAS     8             
70    17:50.0
2                   Daniel Perez        Tahoka  TEXAS      8            
100    21:28.7

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Wm Ryan Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
13    13:11.5
2                   Lathen Myers        Lubbock  TEXAS     11            
16    13:52.4
3                   Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
25    14:56.1
4                   Grayson Hastings    Lubbock  TEXAS     10            
36    15:26.1
5                   Brady Scott         Lubbock  TX        12            
42    16:00.3
6                   Dylan Stone         Hale Center  TEXAS 10            
54    17:03.0
7                   Lane Monroe         Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
56    17:04.6
8                   Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS     11            
57    17:17.3
9                   Owen Bailey         Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
60    17:28.3
10                  Josiah Baxa         Lubbock  TEXAS     10            
82    18:52.0
11                  Eli Paden           Slaton  TEXAS      10            
94    20:27.7
12                  Daniel Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS     10           
106    22:32.1
13                  Donovan Martinez    Lubbock  TEXAS     10           
118    25:37.9
14                  Nate Torres         Lubbock  TEXAS     11           
122    26:57.6
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Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     14             
4    12:13.5
2                   Cooper Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS     14             
7    12:53.4
3                   Ross Rogers         Lubbock  TEXAS     15            
10    13:07.3
4                   Lee Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS     13            
15    13:29.5
5                   Eli Pruitt          Lubbock  TEXAS     14            
20    14:48.8
6                   Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TEXAS     14            
28    15:02.8
7                   Garrison Fenton     Lubbock  TEXAS     13            
31    15:09.6
8                   Samuel Medina       Lubbock  TEXAS     13            
32    15:10.6
9                   Luke Dufilho        Lubbock  TEXAS     14            
79    18:47.3
10                  Caleb Dover         Lubbock  TEXAS     13            
99    21:16.7

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     16             
6    12:50.2
2                   Tate Farris         Lubbock  TEXAS     18             
9    13:05.4
3                   Austin Jackson      Lubbock  TEXAS     17            
11    13:08.3
4                   Seth Turner         Lubbock  TEXAS     17            
17    14:09.6
5                   Emmanuel Flynn      Lubbock  TEXAS     16            
22    14:51.9
6                   Zane Peña           Lubbock  TEXAS     17            
24    14:56.0
7                   Samuel Fenton       Lubbock  TEXAS     17            
29    15:07.3
8                   Ben Hudson          Lubbock  TEXAS     16            
78    18:45.2
9                   Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TEXAS     17           
102    21:44.4

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Joshua Truong       Lubbock  TEXAS     22            
48    16:28.9
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Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Christian Truong    Lubbock  TEXAS     27            
41    15:58.5
2                   Kyle Garcia         Lubbock  TEXAS     26            
85    19:11.5

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Michael Madison     Lubbock  TEXAS     32             
2    11:25.0
2                   Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX        30            
26    14:56.2
3                   Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS     34            
49    16:28.9

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Damon West          Lubbock  TEXAS     37             
8    13:02.3
2                   Matthew McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX    35            
12    13:10.1
3                   William Keehn       Lubbock  TEXAS     38            
18    14:36.6
4                   James Bond          Lubock  TEXAS      39            
19    14:39.1
5                   Jason Besherse      Hale Center  TEXAS 39            
21    14:51.9
6                   Dustin Wall         Ackerly  TX        36            
39    15:41.3
7                   Bernard Mejia       Lubbock  TEXAS     39            
62    17:32.8

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Russ Horn           Lubbock  TEXAS     43            
27    14:56.3
2                   Ricardo Flores Jr   Lubbock  TEXAS     42            
33    15:13.7
3                   Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TEXAS     40            
34    15:16.8
4                   Matt Dufilho        Lubbock  TEXAS     41            
64    17:37.2
5                   Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TEXAS     40            
86    19:18.8
6                   Jason Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS     42            
89    19:32.2
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Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS     46            
38    15:28.0
2                   Trace Hunt          Lubbock  TEXAS     48            
44    16:09.0
3                   Ram Iyer            Lubbock  TEXAS     48            
45    16:17.0

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     51             
3    11:37.4
2                   Rick Love           Lubbock  TEXAS     50            
63    17:35.5
3                   Rudy Ramirez        Lubbock  TEXAS     53            
66    17:38.6
4                   Brad Pruitt         Lubbock  TEXAS     50            
67    17:42.2

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jim Higgins         Lubbock  TEXAS     56            
30    15:07.6
2                   James Deaver        Lubbock  TEXAS     59            
53    17:01.2
3                   Mitch Monroe        Lubbock  TEXAS     57            
55    17:03.5
4                   Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS   56            
80    18:50.9

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX        61            
77    18:39.2
2                   Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TEXAS     64            
83    19:08.7

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TEXAS     68           
105    22:30.2
2                   Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS     67           
123    27:13.0
3                   Marcelino Banda     Lubbock  TEXAS     65           
128    32:09.1
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Male 70 to 74
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Darrel McMillen     Wolfforth  TEXAS   70            
47    16:21.2
2                   James Livermore     Lubbock  TEXAS     70           
114    24:18.9
3                   Richard Bray        Lubbock  TEXAS     73           
120    25:43.7
4                   Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX        73           
126    28:55.9

Male 75 to 79
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   James Pratt         Lubbock  TX        75           
125    28:48.0
2                   James Bone          Lubbock  TX        78           
134    39:21.2
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

Female Overall Winner
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Marika Perlmutter   Lubbock  TEXAS     17             
5    12:35.3

Female  7 to  9
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Daelyn Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS     8             
69    17:48.9
2                   Annalise Baxa       Lubbock  TEXAS     7             
96    21:01.0
3                   Evangeline Baxa     Lubbock  TEXAS     8            
110    22:41.4
4                   Rachel Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS     8            
119    25:40.7
5                   Hannah Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS     8            
121    25:55.3

Female 10 to 12
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Reese Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS     10            
23    14:55.8
2                   Aubrey Whitworth    Lubbock  TEXAS     11            
40    15:42.6
3                   Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
46    16:19.8
4                   Averi Duncan        Lubbock  TEXAS     10            
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58    17:24.5
5                   Jillian Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
59    17:26.8
6                   Tori Bateman        Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
75    18:05.7
7                   Ginger Hunt         Lubbock  TEXAS     12            
81    18:51.0
8                   Ellianna Perez      Tahoka  TEXAS      12            
87    19:27.6

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS   13            
14    13:26.4
2                   Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS     15            
37    15:27.3
3                   Grace James         Lubbock  TEXAS     13            
76    18:13.3
4                   Ruth Ball           Lubbock  TEXAS     14            
90    19:48.5
5                   Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS     15            
92    20:07.4
6                   Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS     15            
98    21:14.8

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Briana Turner       Lubbock  TEXAS     16            
35    15:19.8
2                   Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     17            
43    16:06.2
3                   Rylee Horn          Lubbock  TEXAS     16            
61    17:31.2
4                   Jade Denning        Lubbock  TEXAS     16            
65    17:37.9
5                   Charisma James      Lubbock  TEXAS     17            
72    17:55.0
6                   Baylie McDonald     Lubbock  TEXAS     17           
124    27:33.5

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS     25            
50    16:29.6
2                   Cari Cline          Lubbock  TEXAS     29            
68    17:45.1
3                   Amy Garcia          Lubbock  TEXAS     29            
84    19:11.4
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Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Rebecca McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX    34            
51    16:39.6
2                   Christina Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS     31            
91    19:54.3
3                   Celeste Thompson    Lubbock  TEXAS     30           
127    29:48.1
4                   Kassi Cauthorn      Lubbock  TEXAS     30           
132    32:47.2

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Mindy Flores        Lubbock  TEXAS     38            
52    16:58.5
2                   Allyson Wall        Ackerly  TEXAS     36            
71    17:54.0
3                   Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS     39            
74    17:56.6
4                   Tiffany Walker      Lubbock  TEXAS     35            
95    20:34.2
5                   Sarah Adams         Lubbock  TEXAS     39           
108    22:33.7
6                   Misty Goodwin       Lubbock  TEXAS     37           
113    23:42.0
7                   Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX        36           
116    25:25.3

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS     44           
107    22:33.2

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Tammy Ureste        Lubbock  TEXAS     49            
73    17:55.9
2                   Cathy Paden         Slaton  TEXAS      47            
93    20:19.0
3                   Christine Hunt      Lubbock  TEXAS     46            
97    21:11.5
4                   Cecellia Clemann    Lubbock  TEXAS     45           
109    22:34.3

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Pam Gaschen         Lubbock  TEXAS     52            

7



88    19:28.9
2                   Maryann Schwertner  Wilson  TEXAS      54           
104    21:56.9

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Debbi Galey         Lubbock  TEXAS     56           
101    21:29.4
2                   Diane Rodriquez     Brownfield  TEXAS  58           
103    21:45.1
3                   Virginia Bevers     Post  TEXAS        57           
111    23:10.8
4                   Lindy Fruge         Lubbock  TEXAS     59           
112    23:29.9
5                   Debbie Bray         Lubbock  TEXAS     59           
115    24:36.2
6                   Hortencia Deaver    Lubbock  TEXAS     58           
130    32:26.2

Female 60 to 64
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX      63           
117    25:32.1
2                   Orfila Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS     63           
129    32:09.2

Female 65 to 69
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS     66           
133    33:55.1

Female 70 to 74
Place               Name                City               Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Linda Peterson      Lubbock  TEXAS     71           
131    32:37.3

HOT Dam 2017
Age Graded Results-2M
August 19, 2017

2M - CLY/ATH
Female Finishers
Place            Name           City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1            Taylor Wolf    Lubbock  TX      32    F           
20:32.7     20:29.0
    2            Debbie Johnson Lubbock  TEXAS   57    F           
30:23.9     23:50.8
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    3            Yvette Perez   Tahoka  TEXAS    38    F           
27:15.4     26:32.1
    4            Yvonne Banda   Lubbock  TEXAS   36    F           
30:32.3     30:02.8

Male Finishers
Place            Name           City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1            Jaime Lopez    Wolfforth  TEXAS 45    M           
16:54.3     15:22.9
    2            William Renter Lubbock  TEXAS   29    M           
18:30.2     18:29.2
    3            Robert MartinezLubbock  TEXAS   39    M           
22:23.1     21:18.7
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

HOT Dam 2017 5 MILE
Age Group Results
August 19, 2017

Male Overall Winner
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Ret Taylor        Lubbock  TEXAS        16             
1    30:47.9

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Pierce Tapp       Lubbock  TEXAS        15             
3    33:44.6
2                   Skyhlar Myers     Lubbock  TEXAS        15             
6    36:51.6
3                   Wyatt Bailey      Lubbock  TEXAS        15            
19    40:33.1

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jack Bailey       Lubbock  TEXAS        17             
2    32:25.4
2                   Noah McDowell     Lubbock  TEXAS        16            
21    40:47.3

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Chase Aycock      Layton  UTAH          27             
5    35:23.6
2                   Jason Elvington   Plainview  TEXAS      29            
39    43:58.7
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3                   Jiguo Dai         Lubbock  TEXAS        27            
46    46:34.3
4                   Johnny Haynes     Levelland  TEXAS      28            
50    47:28.8
5                   Cole Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS        26            
52    47:42.2
6                   Lance Heinen      Plainview  TEXAS      28            
68    53:25.5

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Cody Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS        32            
18    40:20.3
2                   Joshua Stone      Hale Center  TEXAS    34            
26    41:52.7
3                   Justin R Brown    Lubbock  TX           31            
34    42:55.7

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Codie Hair        Lubbock  TEXAS        39            
15    39:37.2

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jeremy Pena       Lubbock  TEXAS        42             
4    34:12.8
2                   Brian Colley      Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS    43             
7    37:23.5
3                   Ryan Phillips     Lubbock  TEXAS        43            
11    37:47.4
4                   Jeremy Dickson    Lubbock  TX           41            
17    40:02.4
5                   Jeff Fisher       Wolfforth  TEXAS      41            
29    42:25.8
6                   Dustin Sweet      Lubbock  TEXAS        44            
72    54:21.1

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Nathan Paden      Slaton  TEXAS         49            
14    38:32.4
2                   Jerry Perez       Lubbock  TEXAS        48            
24    41:16.5
3                   David Reed        Lubbock  TEXAS        45            
27    42:14.0
4                   Chad Price        Lubbock  TX           46            
31    42:36.9
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5                   Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX           45            
69    53:29.6

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS        51            
16    39:46.2
2                   Frank Mendoza     Lubbock  TEXAS        50            
22    41:00.3
3                   Richard Gatlin    Lubbock  TEXAS        51            
32    42:37.0

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX           55             
8    37:27.0
2                   Dug McAlpine      Lubbock  TEXAS        58            
20    40:33.9
3                   Joe Kueser        Lubbock  TEXAS        55            
25    41:49.6
4                   Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS        55            
28    42:20.8
5                   Joe Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS        57            
67    52:32.9

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Joseph Wilson     Lubbock  TX           61            
23    41:07.2
2                   Tom Cunningham    Plainview  TEXAS      61            
30    42:31.3
3                   Steve German      Lubbock  TEXAS        60            
64    51:09.0
4                   Ian Scott Fleming Lubbock  TX           62            
65    51:19.5
5                   Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TEXAS        62            
74    54:56.8

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS        66            
49    47:13.4
2                   Fred Weber        Lubbock  TEXAS        66            
60    48:39.8

Male 80 and Over
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
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1                   Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX           82            
82  1:06:04.4
-------------------------------------------------------------

Female Overall Winner
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TEXAS      44             
9    37:33.9

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Claire Simpson    Lubbock  TEXAS        13            
35    42:59.7

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jorie Fleischman  Lubbock  TEXAS        17            
10    37:42.0

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jamie Slack       Lubbock  TEXAS        20            
45    46:09.3

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Ashley West       Lubbock  TEXAS        28            
36    43:14.0
2                   Elizabeth ElvingtoPlainview  TEXAS      28            
40    44:43.3
3                   Ashley Nabors     Lubbock  TEXAS        25            
51    47:28.8
4                   Nicole Phillips   Levelland  TEXAS      28            
53    47:54.0
5                   Savannah Guo      Lubbock  TEXAS        28            
54    47:59.6
6                   Lauren Murphree   Lubbock  TEXAS        29            
58    48:23.1
7                   Amy Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS        28            
66    52:31.9
8                   Shelby Walker     Lubbock  TEXAS        27            
81  1:01:26.9

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Jokari McMillen   Lubbock  TEXAS        33            
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33    42:50.5
2                   Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TX         33            
37    43:19.1
3                   Kristina Van AllenLubbock  TEXAS        33            
42    45:28.7
4                   Ashley Bautista   Levelland  TEXAS      30            
43    45:32.3
5                   Alison Blalock    Lubbock  TEXAS        31            
48    47:09.3
6                   Amber Stone       Hale Center  TEXAS    31            
57    48:23.0
7                   Kaci Cechan       Lubbock  TEXAS        33            
61    49:35.4
8                   Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TEXAS        31            
77    58:39.9
9                   Robbie Noble      Lubbock  TEXAS        34            
78    59:35.3

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Ledah Welch       Lubbock  TEXAS        35            
12    37:50.5
2                   Jill Simpson      Lubbock  TEXAS        39            
38    43:50.9
3                   Sarah Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS        36            
44    45:50.7

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX           44            
13    38:23.8
2                   Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS        44            
71    54:16.3

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Lori Ware         Levelland  TEXAS      48            
47    47:00.4
2                   Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TEXAS        49            
55    48:19.6
3                   Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX           48            
56    48:19.7
4                   Ronda Russell     Lubbock  TEXAS        47            
73    54:31.7

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Reeda York        Levelland  TX         54            
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59    48:25.0
2                   Kristina Peterson Lubbock  TX           50            
62    49:39.3
3                   Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX           53            
63    50:47.6
4                   Shawna Wilson     Lubbock  TEXAS        50            
76    54:59.7
5                   Shelley Roten     Lubbock  TEXAS        51            
80  1:00:29.6
6                   Crystal Kahlich   Slaton  TX            54            
83  1:06:10.6
7                   Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TEXAS        54            
84  1:11:44.2

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Marty Adcock      Anton  TEXAS          57            
70    54:11.4
2                   Rosa Sales        Brownfield  TEXAS     58            
75    54:58.6
3                   Kate Kueser       Lubbock  TEXAS        55            
79  1:00:06.1

Female 60 to 64
Place               Name              City                  Age      
Overall Total Time
1                   Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX           61            
41    45:05.7
---------------------------
HOT Dam 2017
Age Graded Results-5M
August 19, 2017

5M - CLY/ATH
Female Finishers
Place            Name           City               Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1            Renae Smith    Lubbock  TEXAS     45   F           
44:59.0     42:07.3
    2            Kelly Marquez  Lorenzo  TX        33   F           
49:44.4     49:37.2
    3            Suzanne Tapp   Lubbock  TEXAS     50   F         
1:01:15.0     54:22.3
    4            Rachelle Lock  Lubbock  TEXAS     30   F         
1:01:39.1   1:01:39.1
    5            Gabby Saldana  Lubbock  TEXAS     53   F         
1:15:28.0   1:04:40.5

Male Finishers
Place            Name           City               Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
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    1            Todd Mullen    Lubbock  TEXAS     36   M           
38:18.0     37:39.0
    2            Ray Young      Denver City  TEXAS 48   M           
47:12.4     42:30.3
    3            Jerry Adams    Lubbock  TEXAS     41   M           
52:04.0     49:30.9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------

HOT Dam 2017
2 MILE OVERALL
August 19, 2017

Place          Name                City               Age   Age 
Group Place Total Time Time Back Total Pace
1              Phil Eiseman        Lubbock  TEXAS     29             
1 OA      10:56.9               5:28/M
2              Michael Madison     Lubbock  TEXAS     32          
1 M 30-34    11:25.0    0:28.0     5:43/M
3              John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     51          
1 M 50-54    11:37.4    0:40.5     5:49/M
4              Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     14          
1 M 13-15    12:13.5    1:16.5     6:07/M
5              Marika Perlmutter   Lubbock  TEXAS     17           
1 OA-Fem    12:35.3    1:38.3     6:18/M
6              Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     16          
1 M 16-19    12:50.2    1:53.2     6:25/M
7              Cooper Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS     14          
2 M 13-15    12:53.4    1:56.4     6:27/M
8              Damon West          Lubbock  TEXAS     37          
1 M 35-39    13:02.3    2:05.3     6:31/M
9              Tate Farris         Lubbock  TEXAS     18          
2 M 16-19    13:05.4    2:08.5     6:33/M
10             Ross Rogers         Lubbock  TEXAS     15          
3 M 13-15    13:07.3    2:10.3     6:34/M
11             Austin Jackson      Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
3 M 16-19    13:08.3    2:11.3     6:34/M
12             Matthew McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX    35          
2 M 35-39    13:10.1    2:13.2     6:35/M
13             Wm Ryan Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
1 M 10-12    13:11.5    2:14.5     6:36/M
14             Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS   13          
1 F 13-15    13:26.4    2:29.4     6:43/M
15             Lee Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS     13          
4 M 13-15    13:29.5    2:32.5     6:45/M
16             Lathen Myers        Lubbock  TEXAS     11          
2 M 10-12    13:52.4    2:55.4     6:56/M
17             Seth Turner         Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
4 M 16-19    14:09.6    3:12.6     7:05/M
18             William Keehn       Lubbock  TEXAS     38          
3 M 35-39    14:36.6    3:39.6     7:18/M
19             James Bond          Lubock  TEXAS      39          
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4 M 35-39    14:39.1    3:42.1     7:20/M
20             Eli Pruitt          Lubbock  TEXAS     14          
5 M 13-15    14:48.8    3:51.8     7:24/M
21             Jason Besherse      Hale Center  TEXAS 39          
5 M 35-39    14:51.9    3:54.9     7:26/M
22             Emmanuel Flynn      Lubbock  TEXAS     16          
5 M 16-19    14:51.9    3:54.9     7:26/M
23             Reese Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS     10          
1 F 10-12    14:55.8    3:58.8     7:28/M
24             Zane Peña           Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
6 M 16-19    14:56.0    3:59.0     7:28/M
25             Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
3 M 10-12    14:56.1    3:59.1     7:28/M
26             Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX        30          
1 M 30-34    14:56.2    3:59.3     7:28/M
27             Russ Horn           Lubbock  TEXAS     43          
1 M 40-44    14:56.3    3:59.3     7:28/M
28             Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TEXAS     14          
6 M 13-15    15:02.8    4:05.8     7:31/M
29             Samuel Fenton       Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
7 M 16-19    15:07.3    4:10.3     7:34/M
30             Jim Higgins         Lubbock  TEXAS     56          
1 M 55-59    15:07.6    4:10.6     7:34/M
31             Garrison Fenton     Lubbock  TEXAS     13          
7 M 13-15    15:09.6    4:12.6     7:35/M
32             Samuel Medina       Lubbock  TEXAS     13          
8 M 13-15    15:10.6    4:13.6     7:35/M
33             Ricardo Flores Jr   Lubbock  TEXAS     42          
2 M 40-44    15:13.7    4:16.7     7:37/M
34             Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TEXAS     40          
3 M 40-44    15:16.8    4:19.8     7:38/M
35             Briana Turner       Lubbock  TEXAS     16          
1 F 16-19    15:19.8    4:22.8     7:40/M
36             Grayson Hastings    Lubbock  TEXAS     10          
4 M 10-12    15:26.1    4:29.1     7:43/M
37             Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS     15          
1 F 13-15    15:27.3    4:30.3     7:44/M
38             Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS     46          
1 M 45-49    15:28.0    4:31.0     7:44/M
39             Dustin Wall         Ackerly  TX        36          
6 M 35-39    15:41.3    4:44.3     7:51/M
40             Aubrey Whitworth    Lubbock  TEXAS     11          
2 F 10-12    15:42.6    4:45.7     7:51/M
41             Christian Truong    Lubbock  TEXAS     27          
1 M 25-29    15:58.5    5:01.5     7:59/M
42             Brady Scott         Lubbock  TX        12          
5 M 10-12    16:00.3    5:03.3     8:00/M
43             Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
2 F 16-19    16:06.2    5:09.2     8:03/M
44             Trace Hunt          Lubbock  TEXAS     48          
2 M 45-49    16:09.0    5:12.0     8:05/M
45             Ram Iyer            Lubbock  TEXAS     48          
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3 M 45-49    16:17.0    5:20.0     8:09/M
46             Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
3 F 10-12    16:19.8    5:22.8     8:10/M
47             Darrel McMillen     Wolfforth  TEXAS   70          
1 M 70-74    16:21.2    5:24.2     8:11/M
48             Joshua Truong       Lubbock  TEXAS     22          
1 M 20-24    16:28.9    5:31.9     8:14/M
49             Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS     34          
2 M 30-34    16:28.9    5:31.9     8:14/M
50             Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS     25          
1 F 25-29    16:29.6    5:32.6     8:15/M
51             Rebecca McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX    34          
1 F 30-34    16:39.6    5:42.7     8:20/M
52             Jaime Lopez         Wolfforth  TEXAS   45          
4 M 45-49    16:54.3    5:57.4     8:27/M
53             Mindy Flores        Lubbock  TEXAS     38          
1 F 35-39    16:58.5    6:01.6     8:29/M
54             James Deaver        Lubbock  TEXAS     59          
2 M 55-59    17:01.2    6:04.2     8:31/M
55             Dylan Stone         Hale Center  TEXAS 10          
6 M 10-12    17:03.0    6:06.0     8:32/M
56             Mitch Monroe        Lubbock  TEXAS     57          
3 M 55-59    17:03.5    6:06.5     8:32/M
57             Lane Monroe         Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
7 M 10-12    17:04.6    6:07.6     8:32/M
58             Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS     11          
8 M 10-12    17:17.3    6:20.3     8:39/M
59             Averi Duncan        Lubbock  TEXAS     10          
4 F 10-12    17:24.5    6:27.5     8:42/M
60             Jillian Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
5 F 10-12    17:26.8    6:29.8     8:43/M
61             Owen Bailey         Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
9 M 10-12    17:28.3    6:31.4     8:44/M
62             Rylee Horn          Lubbock  TEXAS     16          
3 F 16-19    17:31.2    6:34.2     8:46/M
63             Bernard Mejia       Lubbock  TEXAS     39          
7 M 35-39    17:32.8    6:35.8     8:46/M
64             Rick Love           Lubbock  TEXAS     50          
2 M 50-54    17:35.5    6:38.5     8:48/M
65             Matt Dufilho        Lubbock  TEXAS     41          
4 M 40-44    17:37.2    6:40.3     8:49/M
66             Jade Denning        Lubbock  TEXAS     16          
4 F 16-19    17:37.9    6:40.9     8:49/M
67             Rudy Ramirez        Lubbock  TEXAS     53          
3 M 50-54    17:38.6    6:41.6     8:49/M
68             Brad Pruitt         Lubbock  TEXAS     50          
4 M 50-54    17:42.2    6:45.2     8:51/M
69             Cari Cline          Lubbock  TEXAS     29          
2 F 25-29    17:45.1    6:48.2     8:53/M
70             Daelyn Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS     8           
1 F  7- 9    17:48.9    6:51.9     8:54/M
71             Camden Baxter       Lubbock  TEXAS     8           
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1 M  7- 9    17:50.0    6:53.0     8:55/M
72             Allyson Wall        Ackerly  TEXAS     36          
2 F 35-39    17:54.0    6:57.0     8:57/M
73             Charisma James      Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
5 F 16-19    17:55.0    6:58.0     8:58/M
74             Tammy Ureste        Lubbock  TEXAS     49          
1 F 45-49    17:55.9    6:58.9     8:58/M
75             Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS     39          
3 F 35-39    17:56.6    6:59.6     8:58/M
76             Tori Bateman        Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
6 F 10-12    18:05.7    7:08.7     9:03/M
77             Grace James         Lubbock  TEXAS     13          
2 F 13-15    18:13.3    7:16.4     9:07/M
78             William Renter      Lubbock  TEXAS     29          
2 M 25-29    18:30.2    7:33.2     9:15/M
79             Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX        61          
1 M 60-64    18:39.2    7:42.3     9:20/M
80             Ben Hudson          Lubbock  TEXAS     16          
8 M 16-19    18:45.2    7:48.3     9:23/M
81             Luke Dufilho        Lubbock  TEXAS     14          
9 M 13-15    18:47.3    7:50.3     9:24/M
82             Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS   56          
4 M 55-59    18:50.9    7:53.9     9:25/M
83             Ginger Hunt         Lubbock  TEXAS     12          
7 F 10-12    18:51.0    7:54.0     9:26/M
84             Josiah Baxa         Lubbock  TEXAS     10         
10 M 10-12    18:52.0    7:55.0     9:26/M
85             Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TEXAS     64          
2 M 60-64    19:08.7    8:11.8     9:34/M
86             Amy Garcia          Lubbock  TEXAS     29          
3 F 25-29    19:11.4    8:14.4     9:36/M
87             Kyle Garcia         Lubbock  TEXAS     26          
3 M 25-29    19:11.5    8:14.5     9:36/M
88             Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TEXAS     40          
5 M 40-44    19:18.8    8:21.8     9:39/M
89             Ellianna Perez      Tahoka  TEXAS      12          
8 F 10-12    19:27.6    8:30.7     9:44/M
90             Pam Gaschen         Lubbock  TEXAS     52          
1 F 50-54    19:28.9    8:31.9     9:44/M
91             Jason Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS     42          
6 M 40-44    19:32.2    8:35.2     9:46/M
92             Ruth Ball           Lubbock  TEXAS     14          
3 F 13-15    19:48.5    8:51.5     9:54/M
93             Christina Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS     31          
2 F 30-34    19:54.3    8:57.3     9:57/M
94             Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS     15          
4 F 13-15    20:07.4    9:10.4    10:04/M
95             Cathy Paden         Slaton  TEXAS      47          
2 F 45-49    20:19.0    9:22.0    10:10/M
96             Eli Paden           Slaton  TEXAS      10         
11 M 10-12    20:27.7    9:30.7    10:14/M
97             Taylor Wolf         Lubbock  TX        32          
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3 F 30-34    20:32.7    9:35.7    10:16/M
98             Tiffany Walker      Lubbock  TEXAS     35          
4 F 35-39    20:34.2    9:37.2    10:17/M
99             Annalise Baxa       Lubbock  TEXAS     7           
2 F  7- 9    21:01.0   10:04.0    10:31/M
100            Christine Hunt      Lubbock  TEXAS     46          
3 F 45-49    21:11.5   10:14.5    10:36/M
101            Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS     15          
5 F 13-15    21:14.8   10:17.9    10:37/M
102            Caleb Dover         Lubbock  TEXAS     13         
10 M 13-15    21:16.7   10:19.7    10:38/M
103            Daniel Perez        Tahoka  TEXAS      8           
2 M  7- 9    21:28.7   10:31.7    10:44/M
104            Debbi Galey         Lubbock  TEXAS     56          
1 F 55-59    21:29.4   10:32.4    10:45/M
105            Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
9 M 16-19    21:44.4   10:47.4    10:52/M
106            Diane Rodriquez     Brownfield  TEXAS  58          
2 F 55-59    21:45.1   10:48.1    10:53/M
107            Maryann Schwertner  Wilson  TEXAS      54          
2 F 50-54    21:56.9   11:00.0    10:58/M
108            Robert Martinez     Lubbock  TEXAS     39          
8 M 35-39    22:23.1   11:26.1    11:12/M
109            Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TEXAS     68          
1 M 65-69    22:30.2   11:33.2    11:15/M
110            Daniel Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS     10         
12 M 10-12    22:32.1   11:35.1    11:16/M
111            Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS     44          
1 F 40-44    22:33.2   11:36.3    11:17/M
112            Sarah Adams         Lubbock  TEXAS     39          
5 F 35-39    22:33.7   11:36.7    11:17/M
113            Cecellia Clemann    Lubbock  TEXAS     45          
4 F 45-49    22:34.3   11:37.3    11:17/M
114            Evangeline Baxa     Lubbock  TEXAS     8           
3 F  7- 9    22:41.4   11:44.4    11:21/M
115            Virginia Bevers     Post  TEXAS        57          
3 F 55-59    23:10.8   12:13.8    11:35/M
116            Lindy Fruge         Lubbock  TEXAS     59          
4 F 55-59    23:29.9   12:32.9    11:45/M
117            Misty Goodwin       Lubbock  TEXAS     37          
6 F 35-39    23:42.0   12:45.0    11:51/M
118            James Livermore     Lubbock  TEXAS     70          
2 M 70-74    24:18.9   13:21.9    12:09/M
119            Debbie Bray         Lubbock  TEXAS     59          
5 F 55-59    24:36.2   13:39.3    12:18/M
120            Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX        36          
7 F 35-39    25:25.3   14:28.3    12:43/M
121            Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX      63          
1 F 60-64    25:32.1   14:35.1    12:46/M
122            Donovan Martinez    Lubbock  TEXAS     10         
13 M 10-12    25:37.9   14:40.9    12:49/M
123            Rachel Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS     8           
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4 F  7- 9    25:40.7   14:43.7    12:50/M
124            Richard Bray        Lubbock  TEXAS     73          
3 M 70-74    25:43.7   14:46.7    12:52/M
125            Hannah Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS     8           
5 F  7- 9    25:55.3   14:58.3    12:58/M
126            Nate Torres         Lubbock  TEXAS     11         
14 M 10-12    26:57.6   16:00.6    13:29/M
127            Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS     67          
2 M 65-69    27:13.0   16:16.0    13:37/M
128            Yvette Perez        Tahoka  TEXAS      38          
8 F 35-39    27:15.4   16:18.4    13:38/M
129            Baylie McDonald     Lubbock  TEXAS     17          
6 F 16-19    27:33.5   16:36.5    13:47/M
130            James Pratt         Lubbock  TX        75          
1 M 75-79    28:48.0   17:51.1    14:24/M
131            Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX        73          
4 M 70-74    28:55.9   17:58.9    14:28/M
132            Celeste Thompson    Lubbock  TEXAS     30          
4 F 30-34    29:48.1   18:51.1    14:54/M
133            Debbie Johnson      Lubbock  TEXAS     57          
6 F 55-59    30:23.9   19:26.9    15:12/M
134            Yvonne Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS     36          
9 F 35-39    30:32.3   19:35.3    15:16/M
135            Marcelino Banda     Lubbock  TEXAS     65          
3 M 65-69    32:09.1   21:12.1    16:05/M
136            Orfila Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS     63          
2 F 60-64    32:09.2   21:12.2    16:05/M
137            Hortencia Deaver    Lubbock  TEXAS     58          
7 F 55-59    32:26.2   21:29.2    16:13/M
138            Linda Peterson      Lubbock  TEXAS     71          
1 F 70-74    32:37.3   21:40.3    16:19/M
139            Kassi Cauthorn      Lubbock  TEXAS     30          
5 F 30-34    32:47.2   21:50.2    16:24/M
140            Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS     66          
1 F 65-69    33:55.1   22:58.1    16:58/M
141            James Bone          Lubbock  TX        78          
2 M 75-79    39:21.2   28:24.2    19:41/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------
HOT Dam 2017
5 MILE OVERALL
August 19, 2017

Place          Name              City                  Age  Age 
Group PlaceTotal Time Time Back Total Pace
1              Ret Taylor        Lubbock  TEXAS        16        
1 Top Fin    30:47.9              6:09/M
2              Jack Bailey       Lubbock  TEXAS        17        
1 M 16-19    32:25.4    1:37.5    6:29/M
3              Pierce Tapp       Lubbock  TEXAS        15        
1 M 13-15    33:44.6    2:56.7    6:45/M
4              Jeremy Pena       Lubbock  TEXAS        42        
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1 M 40-44    34:12.8    3:24.9    6:50/M
5              Chase Aycock      Layton  UTAH          27        
1 M 25-29    35:23.6    4:35.7    7:05/M
6              Skyhlar Myers     Lubbock  TEXAS        15        
2 M 13-15    36:51.6    6:03.7    7:22/M
7              Brian Colley      Ransom Cnyn  TX       43        
2 M 40-44    37:23.5    6:35.6    7:29/M
8              Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX           55        
1 M 55-59    37:27.0    6:39.1    7:29/M
9              Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TEXAS      44        
1 Top Fin    37:33.9    6:46.0    7:31/M
10             Jorie Fleischman  Lubbock  TEXAS        17        
1 F 16-19    37:42.0    6:54.1    7:32/M
11             Ryan Phillips     Lubbock  TEXAS        43        
3 M 40-44    37:47.4    6:59.5    7:33/M
12             Ledah Welch       Lubbock  TEXAS        35        
1 F 35-39    37:50.5    7:02.6    7:34/M
13             Todd Mullen       Lubbock  TEXAS        36        
1 M 35-39    38:18.0    7:30.1    7:40/M
14             Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX           44        
1 F 40-44    38:23.8    7:35.9    7:41/M
15             Nathan Paden      Slaton  TEXAS         49        
1 M 45-49    38:32.4    7:44.5    7:42/M
16             Codie Hair        Lubbock  TEXAS        39        
2 M 35-39    39:37.2    8:49.3    7:55/M
17             Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS        51        
1 M 50-54    39:46.2    8:58.3    7:57/M
18             Jeremy Dickson    Lubbock  TX           41        
4 M 40-44    40:02.4    9:14.5    8:00/M
19             Cody Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS        32        
1 M 30-34    40:20.3    9:32.4    8:04/M
20             Wyatt Bailey      Lubbock  TEXAS        15        
3 M 13-15    40:33.1    9:45.2    8:07/M
21             Dug McAlpine      Lubbock  TEXAS        58        
2 M 55-59    40:33.9    9:46.0    8:07/M
22             Noah McDowell     Lubbock  TEXAS        16        
1 M 16-19    40:47.3    9:59.4    8:09/M
23             Frank Mendoza     Lubbock  TEXAS        50        
2 M 50-54    41:00.3   10:12.4    8:12/M
24             Joseph Wilson     Lubbock  TX           61        
1 M 60-64    41:07.2   10:19.3    8:13/M
25             Jerry Perez       Lubbock  TEXAS        48        
2 M 45-49    41:16.5   10:28.6    8:15/M
26             Joe Kueser        Lubbock  TEXAS        55        
3 M 55-59    41:49.6   11:01.7    8:22/M
27             Joshua Stone      Hale Center  TEXAS    34        
2 M 30-34    41:52.7   11:04.8    8:22/M
28             David Reed        Lubbock  TEXAS        45        
3 M 45-49    42:14.0   11:26.1    8:27/M
29             Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS        55        
4 M 55-59    42:20.8   11:32.9    8:28/M
30             Jeff Fisher       Wolfforth  TEXAS      41        
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5 M 40-44    42:25.8   11:37.9    8:29/M
31             Tom Cunningham    Plainview  TEXAS      61        
2 M 60-64    42:31.3   11:43.4    8:30/M
32             Chad Price        Lubbock  TX           46        
4 M 45-49    42:36.9   11:49.0    8:31/M
33             Richard Gatlin    Lubbock  TEXAS        51        
3 M 50-54    42:37.0   11:49.1    8:31/M
34             Jokari McMillen   Lubbock  TEXAS        33        
1 F 30-34    42:50.5   12:02.6    8:34/M
35             Justin R Brown    Lubbock  TX           31        
3 M 30-34    42:55.7   12:07.8    8:35/M
36             Claire Simpson    Lubbock  TEXAS        13        
1 F 13-15    42:59.7   12:11.8    8:36/M
37             Ashley West       Lubbock  TEXAS        28        
1 F 25-29    43:14.0   12:26.1    8:39/M
38             Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TX         33        
2 F 30-34    43:19.1   12:31.2    8:40/M
39             Jill Simpson      Lubbock  TEXAS        39        
2 F 35-39    43:50.9   13:03.0    8:46/M
40             Jason Elvington   Plainview  TEXAS      29        
2 M 25-29    43:58.7   13:10.8    8:48/M
41             Elizabeth ElvingtoPlainview  TEXAS      28        
2 F 25-29    44:43.3   13:55.4    8:57/M
42             Renae Smith       Lubbock  TEXAS        45        
1 F 45-49    44:59.0   14:11.1    9:00/M
43             Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX           61        
1 F 60-64    45:05.7   14:17.8    9:01/M
44             Kristina Van AllenLubbock  TEXAS        33        
3 F 30-34    45:28.7   14:40.8    9:06/M
45             Ashley Bautista   Levelland  TEXAS      30        
4 F 30-34    45:32.3   14:44.4    9:06/M
46             Sarah Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS        36        
3 F 35-39    45:50.7   15:02.8    9:10/M
47             Jamie Slack       Lubbock  TEXAS        20        
1 F 20-24    46:09.3   15:21.4    9:14/M
48             Jiguo Dai         Lubbock  TEXAS        27        
3 M 25-29    46:34.3   15:46.4    9:19/M
49             Lori Ware         Levelland  TEXAS      48        
2 F 45-49    47:00.4   16:12.5    9:24/M
50             Alison Blalock    Lubbock  TEXAS        31        
5 F 30-34    47:09.3   16:21.4    9:26/M
51             Ray Young         Denver City  TEXAS    48        
5 M 45-49    47:12.4   16:24.5    9:26/M
52             Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS        66        
1 M 65-69    47:13.4   16:25.5    9:27/M
53             Johnny Haynes     Levelland  TEXAS      28        
4 M 25-29    47:28.8   16:40.9    9:30/M
54             Ashley Nabors     Lubbock  TEXAS        25        
3 F 25-29    47:28.8   16:40.9    9:30/M
55             Cole Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS        26        
5 M 25-29    47:42.2   16:54.3    9:32/M
56             Nicole Phillips   Levelland  TEXAS      28        
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4 F 25-29    47:54.0   17:06.1    9:35/M
57             Savannah Guo      Lubbock  TEXAS        28        
5 F 25-29    47:59.6   17:11.7    9:36/M
58             Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TEXAS        49        
3 F 45-49    48:19.6   17:31.7    9:40/M
59             Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX           48        
4 F 45-49    48:19.7   17:31.8    9:40/M
60             Amber Stone       Hale Center  TEXAS    31        
6 F 30-34    48:23.0   17:35.1    9:41/M
61             Lauren Murphree   Lubbock  TEXAS        29        
6 F 25-29    48:23.1   17:35.2    9:41/M
62             Reeda York        Levelland  TX         54        
1 F 50-54    48:25.0   17:37.1    9:41/M
63             Fred Weber        Lubbock  TEXAS        66        
2 M 65-69    48:39.8   17:51.9    9:44/M
64             Kaci Cechan       Lubbock  TEXAS        33        
7 F 30-34    49:35.4   18:47.5    9:55/M
65             Kristina Peterson Lubbock  TX           50        
2 F 50-54    49:39.3   18:51.4    9:56/M
66             Kelly Marquez     Lorenzo  TX           33        
8 F 30-34    49:44.4   18:56.5    9:57/M
67             Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX           53        
3 F 50-54    50:47.6   19:59.7   10:09/M
68             Steve German      Lubbock  TEXAS        60        
3 M 60-64    51:09.0   20:21.1   10:14/M
69             Ian Scott Fleming Lubbock  TX           62        
4 M 60-64    51:19.5   20:31.6   10:16/M
70             Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TEXAS        41        
6 M 40-44    52:04.0   21:16.1   10:25/M
71             Amy Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS        28        
7 F 25-29    52:31.9   21:44.0   10:30/M
72             Joe Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS        57        
5 M 55-59    52:32.9   21:45.0   10:30/M
73             Lance Heinen      Plainview  TEXAS      28        
6 M 25-29    53:25.5   22:37.6   10:41/M
74             Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX           45        
6 M 45-49    53:29.6   22:41.7   10:42/M
75             Marty Adcock      Anton  TEXAS          57        
1 F 55-59    54:11.4   23:23.5   10:50/M
76             Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS        44        
2 F 40-44    54:16.3   23:28.4   10:51/M
77             Dustin Sweet      Lubbock  TEXAS        44        
7 M 40-44    54:21.1   23:33.2   10:52/M
78             Ronda Russell     Lubbock  TEXAS        47        
5 F 45-49    54:31.7   23:43.8   10:54/M
79             Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TEXAS        62        
5 M 60-64    54:56.8   24:08.9   10:59/M
80             Rosa Sales        Brownfield  TEXAS     58        
2 F 55-59    54:58.6   24:10.7   11:00/M
81             Shawna Wilson     Lubbock  TEXAS        50        
4 F 50-54    54:59.7   24:11.8   11:00/M
82             Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TEXAS        31        
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9 F 30-34    58:39.9   27:52.0   11:44/M
83             Robbie Noble      Lubbock  TEXAS        34       
10 F 30-34    59:35.3   28:47.4   11:55/M
84             Kate Kueser       Lubbock  TEXAS        55        
3 F 55-59  1:00:06.1   29:18.2   12:01/M
85             Shelley Roten     Lubbock  TEXAS        51        
5 F 50-54  1:00:29.6   29:41.7   12:06/M
86             Suzanne Tapp      Lubbock  TEXAS        50        
6 F 50-54  1:01:15.0   30:27.1   12:15/M
87             Shelby Walker     Lubbock  TEXAS        27        
8 F 25-29  1:01:26.9   30:39.0   12:17/M
88             Rachelle Lock     Lubbock  TEXAS        30       
11 F 30-34  1:01:39.1   30:51.2   12:20/M
89             Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX           82        
1 M 80-99  1:06:04.4   35:16.5   13:13/M
90             Crystal Kahlich   Slaton  TX            54        
7 F 50-54  1:06:10.6   35:22.7   13:14/M
91             Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TEXAS        54        
8 F 50-54  1:11:44.2   40:56.3   14:21/M
92             Gabby Saldana     Lubbock  TEXAS        53        
9 F 50-54  1:15:28.0   44:40.1   15:06/M
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